Fire Products
Theft & Vandalism
Prevention Polycarbonate Covers
We protect the things
that protect you.
Wire Guards Buttons & Switches Home & Work
contents

the button against vandalism, damage or
accidental activation. *Special order, contact STI for
ordering information.
•	Supervised wireless cover with sound or sound and
	 transmitter.
•	When activated, signal is sent to the receiver (requires STI-
	 34104 or STI-34108 on pg. 33).
•	Selectable 65 or 85 dB alert.
•	Up to 1000 foot range (line of sight).
•	433MHz
•	Optional second wireless transmission for button activation.
STI-6517SW 	 Cover with Sound and Transmitter
STI-6517S 	 Cover with Sound
STI-6517 	 Cover only
polycarbonate covers16
Polycarbonate cover protects indoor/outdoor
devices. With or without horn, this cover is
available in flush mount, surface mount or
waterproof backbox (Type rating pending) and
offers a red, blue, green, yellow, white and black
horn housing with free custom label or no label.
Cover is low profile (less than 4 inches) and has
the same footprint as the STI Mini Stopper® but
increased interior space accommodates most
dual action pull stations.
•	 With or without 105 dB horn.
•	 Mounting options:
	 • flush
	 • surface
	 • enclosed flush backbox
	 • enclosed backbox with sealed mounting plate
	 • enclosed backbox with open mounting plate
•	 Colors: red, green, blue, yellow, white or black.
•	 With or without FREE custom label.
Universal Stopper®
Great Protection for Buttons pgs. 26-30
Choose Mounting Option
Choose Hood/Horn
Choose Special Electronics
Choose Housing/Horn Color & Label
V
V
V
V
See your cover online at www.sti-usa.com:
We’ve made selecting the correct cover easy.
Select “Products” then “Cabinets/Covers/
Enclosures” then “Universal Stopper Covers.”
BUILD YOUR MODEL
STI-13000 Series
STI-13000 SERIES - Dome Cover
STI-14000 SERIES - Low Profile Cover
polycarbonate covers17 17www.sti-usa.comQuestions? Call STI: 800-888-4784
POLYCARBONATE ENCLOSURE
STI-7500A-F 	 Key Lock
STI-7501A-F 	 Thumb Lock
STI-7510A-F 	 Exterior Key Lock
STI-7511A-F 	 Exterior Thumb Lock
STI-7500A
STI-7511F
Backbox Options
A = Enclosed Deep

directly onto a Stopper® Station button.
STI-6517SW 	 Cover with Sound and Transmitter
* Special order, contact STI for ordering information.
For more details, see page 15.
WIRELESS Receivers
Monitor up to eight STI devices.
STI-34104		 4-Channel Receiver
• Has an audible chime tone or 12V 75mA output for siren
STI-34108 	 8-Channel Receiver
• Form “C” contact for remote monitoring
• 300mA 12V available for siren output (with 500mA 12V supply)
• Mirror function (works with up to 4 additional receivers)
STI-V34104	 4-Channel Voice Receiver
• Sounds programmable voice messages
• Offers ten tones/tunes, 53 selectable words
STI-34099		 Single Slave Receiver
ACCESSORIES
STI-34109		 Repeater
• Extends the range of receivers up to an additional 1000 feet
STI-30104		 Lamp Controller
• Automatically turns on a lamp in your home when an STI receiver
   detects a wireless signal
STI-34104
STI-34108
Coming
Soon Indoor and outdoor motion detectors
Coming
Soon
STI-V34104
home & work34
Solar Powered Lighted House
Number
Helps ensure police, fire or medical teams are able to
locate a home or office quickly in times of emergency.
Can be mounted onto the wall or into the ground with
included stakes.
STI-30325
Mugger Stopper® Plus
STI-12006
Rex Plus Electronic Watchdog
ED-50
Great for personal protection. With its battery
operated 120 dB alarm and strobe light, it helps fend
off muggers or can call attention to a fall or injury.
• Approx. external dims: 3 H X 2 1/4 W  X 1 D
Can see through thick doors and walls to detect and
scare off would-be intruders with real-life sounds of
an angry, barking German Shepherd.
REX II ELECTRONIC WATCHDOG
ED-55
This future barking dog alarm will “see” through
walls and is smarter.  Sounds include: one or two
dogs barking, ding, ding/dong or chirp greeting
or siren alarm (choice of two).  He has a detection
angle of 150 degrees and an adjustable range up
to 26 feet.  Easy access controls on top include
volume, sensitivity and mute. 12 VDC or battery
operation.
• Approx. external dims: 6 H X 8 W X 5 D
• Choice of four sounds.
• 30’ variable distance sensitivity.
• Adjustable volume control.
Coming
Soon
www.sti-usa.comQuestions? Call STI: 800-888-4784 35
Burglar Stopper®�Series
The Wire-Free Home Protection System, with user-friendly
features, secures the home or office. The system is controlled
by a Smart Panel which receives information from wireless
sensors placed in various locations throughout the home. If
the Smart Panel detects a security breach, the indicator lights
and audible alarms are triggered.
STI-WS100SG2	 Burglar Stopper Wire-Free Home Protection System